ltem#	Vendor N	Vendor Name		Amend No. Method of Procurement		ment	Cont	Service Type		
1	1 VOYCE		4600046949	02	Emergency		06/22/2020	То	06/21/2022	TGS
	Original Contract Amount \$100,000.00		rent Annual ract Amount 00,000.00	Amendment Amount \$0.00		Proje	jected Amount Projected A		Updated Tot Projected Amo \$300,000.0	ount
Agency	#	A	gency Name				Division			
0645		Arkansas	Department of He	alth						
Contract	Summary	TECH SER\	/ICE, INTERPRET	FER						
Purpose	for Amendment	VOYCE Inc.	offers remote vide	eo and auc	6/30/2022 to use exis dio language translatio can provide translatior	on servic	es that are HIPA			
Reason fo	or Amendment									
No mater	ial change									

E3

No material change

ltem#	Vendor N	lame	Contract No.	Amend No.	Method of Procurer	nent Cont	Contract Period		Service Type
2	FISHER SCII COMPAN	-	4600049837	00	Emergency	11/10/2021	То	11/09/2022	TGS
Original Contract Amount \$65,000,000.00		Cont	rent Annual ract Amount 5,000,000.00	Amendment Amount \$0.00		Original Total Projected Amount \$65,000,000.00	ected Amount Projected Am		ount
φυυ	,000,000.00	φυυ	,000,000.00		ψ0.00	<i>400,000,000.00</i>		φ00,000,000.	00
Agency #	ŧ	A	gency Name			Division			
0645		Arkansas	Department of He	alth					
						eipt at lab for individual b-pooled PCR testing f			ight hour
Purpose for Amendment									
Reason for	r Amendment								
Not Applic	able								

Item# Vendor N	Name Contract No	Amend tract No. No. Method of Procureme		nent Cont	t Contract Period		
3 PROTECH SC	DLUTIONS 4600046377	02	Emergency	04/14/2020	То	06/30/2022	TGS
Original Contract Amount \$5,000,000.00	Current Annual Contract Amount \$2,640,000.00	Amendment Amount \$10,000,000.00		Original Total Projected Amount \$5,000,000.00		Updated Tot Projected Amo \$23,000,000.	ount
Agency #	Agency Name			Division			
0810	Department of Workforce S	Services					
Contract Summary	To develop and implement a	a Pandemic	Unemployment Assista	nce system			
Purpose for Amendment	To extend the expiration dat emergency UI System supp				ce and s	support: COVID)
Reason for Amendment							
Increase in the initial con	itract amount.						

Increase in the total projected contract amount.

ltem#	Vendor N		Contract No.	NO.		nent Cont	Contract Period		
4	SOURCE ONE G	RAPHIC INC	4600046401	03	Emergency	04/21/2020	То	06/30/2022	TGS
Original Contract Amount \$500,000.00		Contra	nt Annual ct Amount 3,546.72	Amen	dment Amount \$0.00	Original Total Projected Amount \$500,000.00		Updated Tot Projected Ame \$2,500,000.	ount
Agenc	y #	Age	ency Name			Division			
0810)	Department of	of Workforce Ser	vices					
Contrac	et Summary	Daily processi	ng of unemployr	nent insur	ance forms.				
Purpose	e for Amendment	To extend the	expiration date.						

Reason for Amendment

No material change

ltem#	Vendor N	lame	Contract No.	NU.		ent Cont	Contract Period		
5	MAXIMUS FI SERVICE		4600046546			04/14/2020	To 06/30/2022		Type PCS
Original Contract Amount \$6.000.000.00		Cont	rent Annual ract Amount 140,000.00	Amendment Amount \$2,140,000.00		Original Total Projected Amount \$6,000,000.00	ected Amount Projected Am		ount
Agency #	ŧ		gency Name			Division			
0810		Departmen	t of Workforce Ser	vices					
Contract S	Summary		all center support s vision of Workforc		eceiving the daily backless call center.	og of Level 1 support c	alls tha	at are coming into	o the
Purpose f	or Amendment	call reporting		nt UI call c	use the Total Projected enter management as v				
Reason for	r Amendment								
Increase i	n the initial con	tract amoun	nt.						

Increase in the total projected contract amount.